St Anthony Parish/St Teresa 2019-2020 Confirmation Schedule

All regular* classes will begin after mandatory 8:30 AM Sunday Mass attendance

at St Teresa Parish and will last until 11:45AM (Please schedule events not to interfere with
the time element!) These sessions are about your child’s relationship with GOD!

Sunday, December 1
Mandatory parent/guardian meeting at St Anthony’s after I0AM Mass

Sunday, December 8" Session one: Life is Choices

Sunday, December 15™ Session two: What’s Holding You Back?
Sunday, January 5™ Session three: The Jesus Question

Sunday, January 12" Session four: The Prayer Process

Sunday, January 19" Session five: The Bible

Sunday, January 26™ Session six: Relationships

Sunday, February 2™ Session seven: The Eucharist

Sunday, February 9™ Session eight: The Holy Spirit

Sunday, February16™ Session nine: The Church

Sunday, February 23" Session ten: Confirmation

Saturday, February 29" Retreat: 10:00 AM — after 4:30 PM Mass

Sunday, March 1* Sessions 11/12 Made for a Mission/ Holiness is Possible (Class
begins at 10:00 AM — 1:00PM) Mass was attended on Saturday, no 8:30 Mass

Saturday, March 7" Practice for Confirmation at St Anthony Parish at 10:00 AM
(Sponsors must to be present...if a condition exist that is extraordinary, discuss with
Mr. Bistak)

Sunday, March 8" Confirmation at 10:00AM at St Anthony Parish

* Missed class makeup will be after the regular class beginning at or about
12:00PM and a parent and /or a responsible adult must be present during the entire
makeup class.

Parents and/or sponsors are welcome to attend any or all of the candidates’ classes.
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